
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Legal Seq= 10; Name= MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200807210002
93120

07/21/2008
01:43:31 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PIZZITOLA,
JOSEPH

35 82 Lot#:333
Book:35 Pg:82
Sub:HADDING
TON AT
BALTIMORE
PHAS II

200811260004
50370

11/26/2008
08:37:38 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTINEZ,
TERRY

3 38 Lot#:10 Blk:118
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY OF
1819

200810020003
90510

10/02/2008
02:23:17 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
DARRELL T

3 47 Lot#:12 Blk:92
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY


