Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Legal Seq= 10; Name= MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200807210002 93120	07/21/2008 01:43:31 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIZZITOLA, JOSEPH			35	82		Lot#:333 Book:35 Pg:82 Sub:HADDING TON AT BALTIMORE PHAS II
200811260004 50370	11/26/2008 08:37:38 AM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTINEZ, TERRY			3	38		Lot#:10 Blk:118 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:E S SAFFORDS MAP OF SHELBY OF 1819
200810020003 90510	10/02/2008 02:23:17 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWERY, DARRELL T			3	47		Lot#:12 Blk:92 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY